Student Workshop Schedule

Monday, December 14, 2015

8:30am Registration
Mt. Zion Hotel

9:00am Session 1: Welcoming Remarks

“Metaphors for God”/ Yoram Hazony

10:30am Coffee Break
11:00am Session 2: “The Creation Tradition”/ Joshua Weinstein
12:30pm Lunch
1:45pm Session 3: “God’s Nature” /Yoram Hazony
3:15pm Coffee Break
3:45pm Student Papers
Michael Miller
Stephanie Nordby
David Worsley
Valerie Oved Giovanini
Eric Wagner
6:00pm

End Day 1



Tuesday, December 15, 2015

9:00am Session 4: “Covenant and Compromise”/ Joshua Weinstein
10:30am Coffee Break
11:00am Session 5: “What is God’s Law For?”/ Yoram Hazony
12:30pm Lunch
1:45pm Session 6: Plenary Session
3:15pm Coffee Break
3:45pm Student Papers
Miri Fenton
Matthew Baddorf

Jeremy Mann
Dino Jakusic

Yehuda Efune

6:00pm End Day 2

7:30pm Dinner at Piccolino for Workshop Participants, Spouses and
Lecturers



Wednesday, December 16, 2015

9:00am Session 7: “Disclosing God’s Names”/ Joshua Weinstein

10:30am Coffee Break

11:00am Student Papers
Claire Landiss
Nicholas Khuri
Heather Ohaneson
Yoshi Fargeon

Chris Shrock
1:15pm Lunch
2:30pm Tour of Jewish Quarter (Optional)

Thursday, December 17 , 2015

9:00am Session 8: “God as King”/Yoram Hazony
10:30am Coffee Break
11:00am Session 9: “Jews and Christians Studying Bible and Philosophy”/

Eleonore Stump, Professor of Philosophy, Saint Louis University



12:30pm

1:45pm

3:15pm

3:45pm

6:00pm

8:30pm

Lunch

Session 10: “Loving God”/ Joshua Weinstein

Coffee Break

Student Papers
Pavel Butakov
Szilvia Finta

Sarel Weinberger
Joshua Martin
Benjamin Schvarcz

End Day 4

Optional Mixer: Beer at Bardak (on us!)

Friday, December 18 , 2015

9:00pm

10:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

Session 11: “Action, Human and Divine” /Yoram Hazony

Coffee Break

Session 12: Plenary Session

Lunch and End Day 5

Session 13: Closing Session of the Workshop to appear on next week’s conference

schedule.



