Student Workshop Schedule

Monday, December 14, 2015		
8:30am	Registration Mt. Zion Hotel	
9:00am	Session 1: Welcoming Remarks "Metaphors for God" / Yoram Hazony	
10:30am	Coffee Break	
11:00am	Session 2: "The Creation Tradition" / Joshua Weinstein	
12:30pm	Lunch	
1:45pm	Session 3: "God's Nature"/Yoram Hazony	
3:15pm	Coffee Break	
3:45pm	Student Papers Michael Miller Stephanie Nordby David Worsley Valerie Oved Giovanini Eric Wagner	
6:00pm	End Day 1	

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

9:00am	Session 4: "Covenant and Compromise" / Joshua Weinstein
10:30am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Session 5: "What is God's Law For?"/ Yoram Hazony
12:30pm	Lunch
1:45pm	Session 6: Plenary Session
3:15pm	Coffee Break
3:45pm	Student Papers Miri Fenton Matthew Baddorf Jeremy Mann Dino Jakusic Yehuda Efune
6:00pm	End Day 2
7:30pm	Dinner at Piccolino for Workshop Participants, Spouses and Lecturers

Wednesday, Dec	ember 16, 2015
----------------	----------------

9:00am	Session 7:	"Disclosing	God's Names"	/ Joshua Weinstein
--------	------------	-------------	--------------	--------------------

10:30am Coffee Break

11:00am **Student Papers**

Claire Landiss Nicholas Khuri Heather Ohaneson Yoshi Fargeon Chris Shrock

1:15pm Lunch

2:30pm **Tour of Jewish Quarter** (*Optional*)

Thursday, December 17, 2015

9:00am	Session 8: "God as King"/Yoram Hazony
10:30am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Session 9: "Jews and Christians Studying Bible and Philosophy"/ Eleonore Stump, Professor of Philosophy, Saint Louis University

12:30pm	Lunch
1:45pm	Session 10: "Loving God" / Joshua Weinstein
3:15pm	Coffee Break
3:45pm	Student Papers Pavel Butakov Szilvia Finta Sarel Weinberger Joshua Martin Benjamin Schvarcz
6:00pm	End Day 4
8:30pm	Optional Mixer: Beer at Bardak (on us!)

Friday, December 18, 2015

9:00pm	Session 11: "Action, Human and Divine"/Yoram Hazony
10:30am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Session 12: Plenary Session
12:30pm	Lunch and End Day 5

Session 13: Closing Session of the Workshop to appear on next week's conference schedule.